
Spoon River Valley District Calendar
 2019-2020

(Subject to Change)

Aug. 6 Tue. Registration  4-7pm
7 Wed. Registration  4-7pm

Aug. 14 Wed. Teacher Institute 8:00am - 3:25pm  (No School)
Aug. 15 Thur. Teacher Institute 8:00am - 3:25pm  (No School)

PTO Open House/Meet the Teacher Night (PreK - 5th) 6-7pm  
6th/7th Grade Orientation 7-8pm

Aug. 16 Fri. First Day for Students 8:10am - 2:00pm (Teacher Mtgs. After 2:00pm)
Aug. 19 Mon. 2:00pm Dismissal (Teachers Mtgs. After 2:00pm)

1st Day for PreK
Aug. 20 Tue. 2:00pm Dismissal (Teachers Mtgs. After 2:00pm)
Aug. 21 Wed. 2:00pm Dismissal (Teachers Mtgs. After 2:00pm)
Aug. 22 Thur. 2:00pm Dismissal (Teachers Mtgs. After 2:00pm)
Aug. 23 Fri. 2:00pm Dismissal (Teachers Mtgs. After 2:00pm)
Sept. 2 Mon.  Labor Day (No School)
Sept. 5 Thur. School Picture Day
Sept. 12 Thur. Impedence Screening

MidCentury Annual Meeting
Sept. 13 Fri. 11:30am Dismissal - Teacher Inservice
Sept. 14 Sat. Homecoming Football Game @ Cuba  2pm

Homecoming Dance @ Valley 7-10 pm
Sept. 20 Fri. 1st Quarter Midterm Ends

All School Alumni Reunion Dinner
Sept. 25 Wed. 1st Quarter Midterms Sent Home - Elementary
Oct. 1 Tue. Vision/Hearing Screening
Oct. 2 Wed. Vision/Hearing Screening
Oct. 3 Thur. Vision/Hearing Screening
Oct. 10 Thur. Picture Retakes

Impedence Rescreening
Oct. 14 Mon. Columbus Day (No School)
Oct. 18 Fri. 1st Quarter Ends
Oct. 21 Mon. Vision/Hearing Rescreening
Oct. 22 Tue. Report Card Sent Home - Elementary
Oct. 23 Wed. 2:00pm Dismissal

Parent/Teacher Conferences 5-8pm - Report Cards Distributed- Jr/Sr High
Oct. 24 Thur. 2:00pm Dismissal

Parent/Teacher Conferences 5-8pm - Report Cards Distributed - Jr/Sr High
Oct. 25 Fri. No School
Oct. 31 Thur.  Halloween Parade  - Elementary 1:45pm - Parties to Follow
Nov. 8 Fri. 11:30am Dismissal - Teacher Inservice
Nov. 11 Mon. Veterans Day (No School)
Nov. 15 Fri. 2nd Quarter Midterm Ends
Nov. 20 Wed. 2nd Quarter Midterms Sent Home - Elementary
Nov. 27 Wed. Thanksgiving Vacation (No School)



Nov. 28 Thur. Thanksgiving Vacation (No School)
Nov. 29 Fri. Thanksgiving Vacation (No School)
Dec. 6 Fri. Winter Play 7:30pm
Dec. 7 Sat. Winter Play 7:30pm
Dec. 11 Wed. Elementary Music Program 6:30pm

JH/HS Music Program 7:30pm
Dec. 19 Thur. 2:00pm Dismissal

HS Semester Tests
Christmas Parties - Elementary 1pm

Dec. 20 Fri 2:00pm Dismissal
HS Semester Tests
2nd Qtr. Ends

Dec. 23 - Jan 2 Winter Vacation (No School)
Jan. 3 Fri. Teacher Institute 8:00am - 3:25pm  (No School)
Jan. 6 Mon. School Resumes
Jan. 10 Fri. Report Cards Sent Home
Jan. 20 Mon. MLK Day (No School)
Jan. 25 Sat. HS Speech Annual Winter Blahs Meet
Feb. 7 Fri. 3rd Quarter Midterm Ends
Feb. 12 Wed. 3rd Quarter Midterms Sent Home - Elementary
Feb. 14 Fri. 11:30am Dismissal

Elementary Valentine's Day Parties 10:30am
Feb. 17 Mon. Presidents' Day (No School)
Mar. 13 Fri. 3rd Quarter Ends
Mar. 19 Thur. Preschool Screening
Mar. 20 Fri. 11:30am Dismissal - Teacher Inservice

Report Cards Sent Home
Apr. 8 Wed. 11:30am Dismissal - Teacher Inservice

Grandparent's Day 10am - 11:30am
FFA Banquet

Apr. 9 Thur. Spring Break (No School)/Emergency Day if Needed
Apr. 10 Fri. Spring Break (No School)
Apr. 13 Mon. Spring Break (No School)
Apr. 14 Tue. SAT/PSAT Testing Day
Apr. 17 Fri. 4th Quarter Midterm Ends

Spring Play 7:30pm
Apr. 18 Sat. Spring Play 7:30pm
Apr. 22 Wed. 4th Quarter Midterms Sent Home - Elementary
Apr. 25 Sat. Prom
May 3 Sun. JH/HS Chorus Concert/Art Show
May 15 Fri. Graduation 7:30pm
May 21 Thur. ***2:00pm Dismissal

***HS Semester Tests
May 22 Fri. ***2:00pm Dismissal

***HS Semester Tests
***Last Day for Students

May 25 Mon. Memorial Day - No School
May 26 Tue. ***Teacher Institute



**** The last day of school is May 26.  For snow/emergency days not used the calendar will be backed up 1 day.


